Gas Lens Collet Body 45V27
*

\rﬁ

= B
- 8
select Inquiry Part No. Reference Diameter Material Length

Copper, brass, layered mesh of

1 45V41 0.5-0.020 steel and stainless 22.5

9 A5V47 1.0 - 0.040 Copper, brass, layered mesh of 295
steel and stainless

3 A5V43 1.6-1/16 Copper, brass, laye}"ed mesh of 295
steel and stainless

4 A5V44 2.4 -3/32 Copper, brass, layered mesh of 295
steel and stainless

5 A5V45 3.2-1/8 Copper, brass, laye}"ed mesh of 295
steel and stainless

6 45V29 0.5 -0.020 Copper, brass, layered mesh of 50
steel and stainless

7 A5V24 1.0 - 0.040 Copper, brass, laye}"ed mesh of 50
steel and stainless

8 A5V25 1.6-1/16 Copper, brass, layered mesh of 50
steel and stainless

9 A5V26 2.4 -3/32 Copper, brass, layered mesh of 50
steel and stainless

10 A5V27 3.2-1/8 Copper, brass, layered mesh of 50
steel and stainless

11 45V28 4.0 -5/32 Copper, brass, laye}"ed mesh of 50
steel and stainless

12 | 45V0204 | 05-0020  Copper, brass, layered mesh of 50
steel and stainless

13 | 45V0204 | 1.0-0040  Copper, brass, layered mesh of 50
steel and stainless

14 A5V116 1.6-1/16 Copper, brass, layered mesh of 50
steel and stainless

15 A5V64 2.4 -3/32 Copper, brass, layered mesh of 50

steel and stainless

Page : 1/2



16

17

18

19

20

21

995795

45V0204S

45V0204S

45V116S

45V64S

995795S

3.2-1/8

0.5-0.020

1.0 - 0.040

1.6-1/16

2.4 - 3/32

3.2-1/8

Gas Lens Collet Body 45V27

Copper, brass, layered mesh of
steel and stainless

Copper, brass, layered mesh of
steel and stainless

Copper, brass, layered mesh of
steel and stainless

Copper, brass, layered mesh of
steel and stainless

Copper, brass, layered mesh of
steel and stainless

Copper, brass, layered mesh of
steel and stainless

50

50

40

40

40

40

Page : 2/2



