

×

8	
3.2-7	

select	Inquiry	Part No.	Reference	Diameter Material Length
Select	IIIquii y			
1	45V41	0.5 - 0.020	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	22.5
2	45V42	1.0 - 0.040	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	22.5
3	45V43	1.6 - 1/16	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	22.5
4	45V44	2.4 - 3/32	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	22.5
5	45V45	3.2 - 1/8	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	22.5
6	45V29	0.5 - 0.020	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	50
7	45V24	1.0 - 0.040	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	50
8	45V25	1.6 - 1/16	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	50
9	45V26	2.4 - 3/32	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	50
10	45V27	3.2 - 1/8	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	50
11	45V28	4.0 - 5/32	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	50
12	45V0204	0.5 - 0.020	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	50
13	45V0204	1.0 - 0.040	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	50
14	45V116	1.6 - 1/16	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	50
15	45V64	2.4 - 3/32	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	50

Gas Lens Collet Body 45V27	
----------------------------	--

16	995795	3.2 - 1/8	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	50
17	45V0204S	0.5 - 0.020	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	50
18	45V0204S	1.0 - 0.040	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	40
19	45V116S	1.6 - 1/16	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	40
20	45V64S	2.4 - 3/32	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	40
21	995795S	3.2 - 1/8	Copper, brass, layered mesh of steel and stainless	40